## L09000035022

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consideration to Ellino Office
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000149072990

Effective Date 04/07/09

04/10/09--01025--024 \*\*130.00

OS APR 10 AM II: 56

J. BRYAN

APR 13 2009

EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

то:						
SUBJ	FCT. Tyluch	, LLC				
3003	LC1		ed Liability Comp	any)		
The er	nclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	g.		
Please	return all corresp	Stration Section sion of Corporations  Tyluch, LLC  (Name of Limited Liability Company)  Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Name of Person)  (Firm/Company)  08 30th Cove East  (Address)  rish, FL 34219  (City/State and Zip Code)  (City/State and Zip Code)  A. Bafia  (Name of Person)  A. Bafia  (Name of Person)  A. Code & Daytime Telephone Number)  A. Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
	James M.	Bafia		mitted for filing. o the following:  me of Person)  m/Company)  (Address)  ate and Zip Code)  II:  (941 776-0585		
			(Name of Person)			
	,				30 <b>8</b>	
			(Firm/Company)		55 5	
	11508 30t	h Cove East				1,000
			(Address)		(10) H	١
	Parrish, Fl	L 34219				
		(Cit	y/State and Zip Code	2)		ı
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		,	
Jam	nes M. Bafia	а	at ( 941	776-058	35	
	(Name	of Person)	<u> </u>	e & Daytime Te	lephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
<b>□</b> \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Co (additional cop.	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Addression Section of Corporation duilding ecutive Center see, FL 32301	is	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
The name of the Elimica Elaonity Company is.	
	The state of the s
Tyluch, LLC	ing in
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Detector LOCC - Address	N.F192
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
11508 30th Cove East	11508 30th Cove East
Parrish, FL 34219	Parrish, FL 34219
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are: Effective Date 04/07/00
James M. Bafia	,
Name	
11508 30th Cove Ea	st
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Parrish, FL 34219	EI

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

City, State, and Zip

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manag			-	
"MGRM" = Mana	aging Member		至8 9	
MGRM		James M. Bafia	TS 75 "	
MIGRIA	11508 30th Cove East Parrish, FL 34219			
	_		- 第5人 <b>こ</b> の	
			<del></del>	
	_		<del></del>	
		·	<del></del>	
	<b></b>			
(Use attachment i	f necessary)			
COLDEX DOC 4	ti to a la la		IVELONIALI	
		edate of filing: April 7, 2009. (O) date of filing: April 7, 2009.	PTIONAL)	
90 days after the da		e specific and cannot be more than five busi	ness days prior	
70 days after the da	te or ming.)			
REQUIRED SIG	NATURE:			
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIG	GNATURE:			
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIC	GNATURE:	ms of		
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIC	GNATURE:	Mr Baria		
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIC	lime	M Bakea er or an authorized representative of a member.		
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIC	Signature of a member			
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIC	Signature of a member (In accordance with se	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution		
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIC	Signature of a member (In accordance with se	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution litutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee